
Förbundsdomare

Alingsås
Carolin Thor - Alingsås/Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/carolin.thor

Eskilstuna
Anki Qvarsell - Eskilstuna https://www.facebook.com/anki.qvarsell1
Marie Hilding Olsson - Eskilstuna https://www.facebook.com/marie.hidingolsson
Linus Johansson - Eskilstuna

Falun
Jaime Contreras Tittonen - Falun https://www.facebook.com/jaime.s.contreras
Roland Boholm - Falun https://www.facebook.com/roland.boholm

Göteborg
Therése Andersson – Kungälv / Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/thereseandersson03
Johan Svensson - Kungälv / Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/johan.svensson.90260
Caesar Thorp - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/caesar.thorp
David Thorp - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/david.thorp.75
Sanela Hasanagic - Göteborg
Alice Bröms - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/alice.broms
Jimmy Dao - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/jimmsandao
Anna-Karin Olofsson - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/annakarin.olofsson.18
Torbjörn Häggblad - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/torbjorn.haggblad
Rickard Ericsson - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/rickard.ericsson
Joakim Skoglund - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/joakim.skoglund.393
Sannah Larsson - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/sannah.larsson
Mikael Abelmann - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/Silver1982
Anna Honnér - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/anna.honner
Alexandra Haldorsen - Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/alexandra.haldorsen
Carolin Thor - Alingsås/Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/carolin.thor
Marcus Selander - Göteborg/Torslanda https://www.facebook.com/selanderm/

Halmstad
Stefan Ehne – Halmstad https://www.facebook.com/stefan.ehne
David Hägerroth - Halmstad https://www.facebook.com/heron.nu
Anna Pettersson Hallström - Halmstad
Marcus Mellberg - Halmstad https://www.facebook.com/marcus.mellberg
Hanna Schwab - Halmstad https://www.facebook.com/hanna.schwab.96

Heby
Sara Davidsson - Heby https://www.facebook.com/imorgonsol

Helsingborg
Ann-Charlotte Aronsson - Helsingborg
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100070051302071
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Paula Nilsson - Helsingborg https://www.facebook.com/paula.nilsson.357
Sara Nilsson - Helsingborg https://www.facebook.com/sara.nilsson.775
Lina Molin - Helsingborg https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=568253247
Carl Johan Falkerby - Helsingborg https://www.facebook.com/carljohan.falkerby
Anders Ivarsson - Helsingborg https://www.facebook.com/anders.ivarsson.79

Karlskoga
Jussi Lehtoniemi - Karlskoga https://www.facebook.com/jussi.lehtoniemi
Sebastian Johansson - Karlskoga sebban9@hotmail.com
Kristina Pilhagen Törjeson - Karlskoga https://www.facebook.com/kristina.pilhagentorjeson
Stefan Ståhlberg - Karlskoga https://www.facebook.com/stefan.stahlberg.3
Fredrik Hedlund - Karlskoga https://www.facebook.com/fredrik.hedlund.7528

Kiruna
Johan Töyrä - Kiruna https://www.facebook.com/johan.toyra.1
Axel Siikavuopio - Kiruna
Catrin Magnusson - Kiruna https://www.facebook.com/catrin.magnusson.96
Dennis Björnström - Kiruna https://www.facebook.com/dennisbgoeswild
Anna Tyni - Kiruna
Kenneth Asserud - Kiruna
Elin Göransson - Kiruna https://www.facebook.com/elin.goransson.50
Gustav Lahti - Kiruna
Matilda Siikavuopio - Kiruna https://www.facebook.com/MatildaSiika
Mats Tyni - Kiruna
Simon Asp Selberg - Kiruna
Andre Andersson - Kiruna https://www.facebook.com/andre.andersson.737001
Anna Stålnacke - Kiruna

Kristianstad
Dag Wenström - Kristianstad https://www.facebook.com/dag.wenstrom

Kungsbacka
Malin Nordgren - Kungsbacka https://www.facebook.com/nordgren.malin

Kungälv
Christian Tyrchan - Kungälv https://www.facebook.com/tenebre.lux
Linnea Axelsson - Kungälv https://www.facebook.com/linnea.axelsson.56
Joanna Spora - Kungälv
Therése Andersson – Kungälv / Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/thereseandersson03
Johan Svensson - Kungälv / Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/johan.svensson.90260

Leksand
Erica Sterner - Leksand https://www.facebook.com/erica.sterner

Linköping
Jerry Asklöf - Linköping https://www.facebook.com/Jerry.domare
Linda Bartol - Linköping https://www.facebook.com/linda.karlsson.374
Dora Krznaric - Linköping https://www.facebook.com/dora.krznaric.1
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Robert Nyström - Linköping
Marcus Hilmander - Linköping https://www.facebook.com/markus.hilmander

Ludvika
Johan Molin – Ludvika https://www.facebook.com/johan.molin.39

Malmö
Elin Forsnor - Malmö https://www.facebook.com/elin.forsnor
André Rosvall - Malmö https://www.facebook.com/andre.r.nilsson

Mariestad
Marcel Orschel - Mariestad https://www.facebook.com/marcel.orschel

Mjölby
Thomas Muhrman - Mjölby https://www.facebook.com/thomas.muhrman

Norrköping
Jonas Hallberg – Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/jzpk81/
Meggi Pavlidis Wind - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/meggiw
Nils Ahlman - Norrköping
Cajsa Ahlman - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/cajsa.jildengren
Cecilia Kreutz - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/cecilia.kreutz
Elenore Pellams - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/elenore.pellams
Ellenor Lindroth - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/ellenor.svenssonlindroth
Emil Torstensson - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/emil.torstensson.12
Henrik Hagert - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100004949914510
Jesper Valrygg - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/JesperValrygg
Johan Sparelius - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/johan.sparelius
Linus Valrygg - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/linus.valrygg
Mathias Wärnehult - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/mathiaswarnehult
Olivia Wärnehult - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100088070016211
Per Burén - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/per.buren
Roger Valrygg - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/roger.valrygg
Sara Lago - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/sara.lago.376
Thomas Lindroth - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/thomas.lindroth.5
Jeanette Thorell - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/jeanette.thorell
Rasmus Brand - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/rasmus.c.brand
Johanna Boge - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/johanna.boge.3

Partille
Tomas Roos - Partille https://www.facebook.com/Impox

Skövde
Fanny Wikerud - Skövde https://www.facebook.com/fanny.wikerud
Pär Johansson - Skövde parjohansson84@gmail.com
Tobias Edvinsson - Varnhem/Skövde https://www.facebook.com/tobias.edvinsson.3
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Stockholm
Henrik Lundin - Stockholm https://www.facebook.com/henrik.lundin.102
Rikard Lanner - Stockholm https://www.facebook.com/lester.lanner

Stockholm - Arlandastad
Johan Tullare - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/johan.tullare
Mari Thun - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/mari.thun
Marie Lindqvist - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/marie.lindqvist.353
Katharine Vasquez - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/katharine.vasquez.3
Andreas Bergenstråle - Arlandastad awaltin23@gmail.com
Carina Bergman - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/carina.bergman.798
Mathias Becker - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/qua1ity
Jonas Andersson - Arlandastad jonas.andersson@wesigtuna.se
Camilla Åbergh - Arlandastad https://www.facebook.com/gladinoa

Stockholm - Märsta
Erika Erenrot - Märsta https://www.facebook.com/erika.erenrot
Tobias Vonk - Märsta https://www.facebook.com/tobias.vonk
Alexandra Raschke - Märsta https://www.facebook.com/alexandra.raschke.5
Karin Olovsson - Märsta https://www.facebook.com/karin.olovsson

Stockholm - Sigtuna
Sara Lindén - Sigtuna https://www.facebook.com/sara.linden.146
Ida Runnedal - Sigtuna https://www.facebook.com/ida.runnedal

Svedala
Alexandra Ahlerup - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/alexandra.andersson.5811
Lisa Lindskog - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/lisa.lindskog.90
Mariell Nikanorsson - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/mariell.hansdotternikanorsson
Erika Sahlin - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/erika.sahlin.3
Magnus Hall - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/magnus.hall1975
Jeff Ahlerup - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/jeff.ahlerup
Sonny Ek - Svedala https://www.facebook.com/sonny.ek.5
Marcus Olsen - Svedala

Torslanda
Marcus Selander - Göteborg/Torslanda https://www.facebook.com/selanderm/

Tällberg
Fredrik Moberg - Tällberg https://www.facebook.com/fredrik.moberg.33

Umeå
Markus Lundström - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/markus.lundstrom.92
Maija Löfgren - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/mmajanilsson
Andreas Sandström - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/andreas.sandstrom.75
Vanessa Crine - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/vancrine
Filippa Glimring - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/fille.glimring
Oliver Westerlind - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/oliver.westerlind
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Jakob Geholm - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/jakob.geholm
Daniel Martinsson - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/daniel.b.martinsson
Emma Hörnlund - Umeå https://www.facebook.com/emma.hornlund

Varnhem
Tobias Edvinsson - Varnhem/Skövde https://www.facebook.com/tobias.edvinsson.3

Vellinge
Henric Ekström – Vellinge https://www.facebook.com/henric.ekstrom

Vintrie
Willie Hang - Vintrie https://www.facebook.com/willie.hang/

Ystad
Jonas Söderström - Ystad https://www.facebook.com/jonas.soderstrom82
Christina Olesen - Ystad https://www.facebook.com/christina.olesen1
Carina Lloyd - Ystad https://www.facebook.com/carina.lloyd

Ängelholm
Staffan Ahlandsberg – Ängelholm https://www.facebook.com/staffan.ahlandsberg
Markus Persson - Ängelholm
Anna Lübeck - Ängelholm https://www.facebook.com/anna.lubeck
Johanna Paulsson - Ängelholm https://www.facebook.com/johanna.paulsson.169

Öland
Christopher Holmström - Öland https://www.facebook.com/christopher.holmstrom

Örebro
Johan Bäck – Örebro https://www.facebook.com/johan.back.18
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